PC200 - Small mains
charger
Type designation: PC200
PN (RN): 7035.100.01
The small mains charger charges one BP200 battery pack.
Technical parameters
Power supply voltage mains 90 V to 264 V/
50 Hz to 60 Hz
Current consumption
90 V max. 300 mA
264 V max. 100 mA
Charging current max. 1500 mA
Charging voltage max. 4.25 V
Charging time max. 8 hours
Number of connected battery packs 1
Operating temperature range during
charging
0 °C to +43 °C
Termination of charging when
charging current drops below
max. 125 mA
Installation dimensions
Mains segment W 50 mm x H 110
mm x D 81 mm
Charging position W 27 mm x H 77
mm x D 19 mm
Weight max. 0.3 kg
Documentation
PC200 operating instructions 7035.010.02
MESIT asd, s.r.o.
Sokolovská 573, Mařatice
686 01 Uherské Hradiště
Česká republika
T +420 572 522 200
F
Set
Type
designation
PN (RN) Name
BP200 7040.100.01 Battery pack
PC200 7035.000.01 Small mains charger
set
MESIT asd, s.r.o.
Sokolovská 573, Mařatice
686 01 Uherské Hradiště
Česká republika
T +420 572 522 200
F